Features
Applications
Low Excess Loss
Uniform Power Splitting
Long-haul Telecommunications
Digital, Hybrid and AM-Video
Systems CATV Systems
Rugged Package

Operating Wavelength (nm) 1310/1550 40 or (*1310/1550 20) or custom wavelengh
Package Dimension D,S D,S E E
Ordering Information
Type Grade Wavelength
Coupling
Ratio or
Attenuation (dB)
Port Package Pigtail Style Fiber Type
S
W
P
A
D=Package D
E=Package E
S=Package S
0104=1x4
 .  .
 .  .
0116=1x16
1616=16x16
3232=32x32
AV = Tree Coupler85=850nm
98=980nm
13=1310nm
15=1550 nm
16=1585nm
35=1310/1550nm
36=1310/1585nm
* Type: S -- Singlemode Standard Coupler
W -- Singlemode Wideband Coupler
* 1310/1550 ±20nm.
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
3=3mm Cable
0=SMF 28
1=Corning
Flexcore
D=DS Fiber
S=Special
Back to Product List
Package S :
11.6mm x 80mm x 120mm
Package D :
14.5mm x 102 mm x 142mm
Package E :
9.2mm x 50.88mm x 88.9mm
Pigtail Style:
Dimensions & Pigtail Style
Package Dimensions:
3mm Cable or 900um Loose TubePackage D, E:
PDL (Max.) (dB) 0.15 0.20 0.30 0.50
In/Out
Connector